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NTE-1

PRODUCTINFOS

Audio transformer 1:1 for microphone signals,

from NEUTRIK.

e Very compact design, e.g. also suitable for installation into connector housings
Unshielded version with bare wire connections (70 mm)

Wideband version

Balance adjustment

Galvanic isolation to avoid/eliminate hum loops

Max. input voltage: 550 mV (1% THD/50 Hz)

When installing unshielded transformers into units with interference fields (e.g. power transformers),
attention has to be paid to respective shielding measures.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NTE-1

Description transformer
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NTE-1

Frequency range
Input signal

Input impedance
Output impedance

Transmission ratio
Dimensions

Weight
NTE-1
Width
Height
Depth
Weight

20-20,000 Hz

50 mVv

200 Q

2 kQ

1:1

14 x 11 x 12 mm
(w/o cable)

69

14 mm
11 mm
12 mm

6.19



